KERASAMN

OKE keramickeé umyvadlo na dosku, priemer 30cm, ¢Gierna mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Priemer:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

300

554031

300 mm
300 mm
150 mm
300 mm

Cierna
Keramika
2 roky

150

260
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